
 
 

 

 
 
 

PRE-PRIMARY ADMISSION TEST (2025-2026) 
Dear Parent, 

Following is the list of Shortlisted Candidates alongwith the Schedule of written test to be held on 06 Nov 2024 
(Wednesday). The reporting time, duration of the test and dispersal time are given below. You are requested to 
adhere to the time.       

 

Reporting Time     : 1.30 pm 

Duration of the Admission Test  : 1.30 to 03.00 pm 

Dispersal      : 03.00 pm.  

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE CHILD FATHER’S NAME MOTHER’S NAME CATEGORY CLASS  

1 120250384 AYANSH JAISWAL ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL POONAM GUPTA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 

2 120250385 MD AVEER KHAN MD QUMAREY ALAM KHAN NEHA QAMAR GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
3 120250386 SHINAYA JAIN ANKIT JAIN SWATI JAIN GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 

4 120250389 SHLOKA SINGH SHLOKA SINGH SHALINI SINGH GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
5 120250391 AVYAN  OM PRAKASH ROY BHATT SHIKHA  SAKSHI GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
6 120250392 ANVIKA BHANDARI VIKRAM SINGH ANISHA  GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
7 120250394 ADVIKA GAUR SAURABH GAUR AKANKSHA  GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
8 120250395 VEDANSHI SHARMA SHASHANK SHARMA SONALI GUPTA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
9 120250396 AARAV  JOSHI SUMIT JOSHI ARCHANA  SINGH GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
10 120250398 VAMIKA SINGH AJIT SINGH NEHA SINGH GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 

11 120250400 AKSHARA SATISH KHALIKAR SATISH KHALIKAR 
ARADHANA 
PALEKAR GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 

12 120250402 AARNA SINGH MANISH KUSHWAHA AARTI KUSHWAHA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
13 120250406 GARVI JAIN GARVI JAIN PUJA JAIN GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
14 120250407 RISHANK  MISHRA  ANOOP  MISHRA  HINA MISHRA  GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
15 120250410 AKSHANT DHIMAN NEERAJ KUMAR ANJU BALA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
16 120250411 HARSHIT SHARMA JITENDER SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
17 120250412 KIYANSH DUBEY PAWAN DUBEY PRANSHU DUBEY GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
18 120250415 ARATRIKA CHATTERJEE CHIRANTAN CHATTERJEE SNEHA CHATTERJEE GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
19 120250384 AYANSH JAISWAL ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL POONAM GUPTA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
20 120250385 MD AVEER KHAN MD QUMAREY ALAM KHAN NEHA QAMAR GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
21 120250386 SHINAYA JAIN ANKIT JAIN SWATI JAIN GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
22 120250389 SHLOKA SINGH SHLOKA SINGH SHALINI SINGH GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
23 120250391 AVYAN  OM PRAKASH ROY BHATT SHIKHA  SAKSHI GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
24 120250392 ANVIKA BHANDARI VIKRAM SINGH ANISHA  GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
25 120250394 ADVIKA GAUR SAURABH GAUR AKANKSHA  GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
26 120250395 VEDANSHI SHARMA SHASHANK SHARMA SONALI GUPTA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
27 120250396 AARAV  JOSHI SUMIT JOSHI ARCHANA  SINGH GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
28 120250398 VAMIKA SINGH AJIT SINGH NEHA SINGH GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 

29 120250400 AKSHARA SATISH KHALIKAR SATISH KHALIKAR 
ARADHANA 
PALEKAR GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 

30 120250402 AARNA SINGH MANISH KUSHWAHA AARTI KUSHWAHA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
31 120250403 SHARANYAA MISHRA GOPAL MISHRA SUJATA UPADHYAY GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
32 120250406 GARVI JAIN GARVI JAIN PUJA JAIN GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
33 120250407 RISHANK MISHRA  ANOOP MISHRA  HINA MISHRA  GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
34 120250410 AKSHANT DHIMAN NEERAJ KUMAR ANJU BALA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
35 120250411 HARSHIT SHARMA JITENDER SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
36 120250412 KIYANSH DUBEY PAWAN DUBEY PRANSHU DUBEY GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
37 120250415 ARATRIKA CHATTERJEE CHIRANTAN CHATTERJEE SNEHA CHATTERJEE GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
38 120250419 NETRA BANSAL HARIOM BANSAL NEHA BANSAL GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
39 120250420 PRISHA  SWAMI UJJWAL SWAMI NISHA ASWAL GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
40 120250424 ADVAITH SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR RICHA KUMARI GENERAL PRE-PRIMARY 
41 120250425 TVESHA  OM OMPRAKASH  PUJA KUMARI OBC PRE-PRIMARY 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
NOTE 
 
 Parents are requested to drop their wards at sharp 1.30 pm at School Gate 1. Dispersal will be carried out at 03.00 pm. Please 

report on time to pick your wards back from school. 
 

 Only candidates will be allowed inside the school premises, subject to producing the Receipt of the Application Form. 
 

 Students are allowed to carry a water bottle inside the school premises.   
 

 It is mandatory to wear an ID card comprising the Name of the Child, Father and Mother’s Name and Mobile Numbers.  
 
 

 
 

Date : 22 Oct,2024                   Asha Prabhakar 
                                                                                                                                        Principal  
  
 

 
 
 


